Atty Docket No.:

263710US-2-SD

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

U.S. DEPA	RTMENT	OF COMM	ERÇE
	Patent and	, Драдетаск	Office

To the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office	e. Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):  Missylvichi Kessi Corporation	Name and address of receiving party(ies):     Name: Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation
Mitsubishi Kasei Corporation  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?   Yes	Address: 5-2, Marunouchi 2-chome Chiyoda-ku
3. Nature of Conveyance:  ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name ☐ Other  Execution Date: October 1, 1994	Additional name(s) and address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
☐ This document is being filed together with a new application  A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) SEE ADDENDUM.
Additional numbers at	tached? 🖪 Yes 🗀 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total applications and patents involved: 11
Customer Number 22850 Tel. (703) 413-3000 Fax. (703) 413-2220	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$440.00  Enclosed  Authorized to be charged to deposit account  8. Deposit account number: 15-0030  (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature  To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document.  Marvin J. Spivak  Name of Person Signing	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true  \[ \frac{7/20}{05} \]  Signature  Date
Registration Number: 24,913	In 31 - Alia anaron chast. 5
Total number of pages incl	uning this cover sheet. 5
Do not deta	ach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet inform	nation to:

Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Alexandria, Virginia. 22313

## **ADDENDUM**

## 4.B. Patent Numbers

4,748,151

4,981,748

5,143,782

5,139,995

5,332,712

5,256,492

5,236,768

5,350,730

5,292,583

5,308,681

5,314,862

## VERIFICATION OF A TRANSLATION

I, the below named translator, hereby declare:

That my name is Hiroji KUMAZAWA;

That my address is 9-33-1-308 Kameido, Koto-ku, Tokyo, Japan;

That I am well acquainted with English and Japanese

languages;

That I translated into the English language a certified copy attached hereto and entitled "ABSTRACT OF COMMERCIAL REGISTER" for the company "Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation"; and

That the attached English translation is a true and correct one, to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Dated November 25, 2002

[translation]

## ABSTRACT OF COMMERCIAL REGISTER

1. Former Trade Name

Mitsubishi Kasei Corporation (deleted)

1. Head Office

5-2, Marunouchí 2-chome, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo

Matter of Change of Trade Name

New Trade Name :Mitsubishi Chemical Corporation

Changed on October 1, 1994

Registered on October 3, 1994

End of the Document

I certify that the above is a true abstract of Closed Commercial Register.

November 1, 2002

Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau Registrar, Motoyuki Oba --sealed--

ر کار در اور دارگ در اور ای

<u> </u>	·	登 記 簿 抄 本	
1	商	号	
		三菱化成株式会社	AND COLUMN TO A SECURITY
1.	_ 本_	店	10.000
		東京都干代田区丸の内二丁目5番2号	
]	. 商	号変更事項	
		商号 三菱化学株式会社	
<u> </u>		平成6年10月1日変更	7
		<u> </u>	-
<b> </b>			_
			- <b>-</b>
			_
			_
			_
	  -  -	記は閉鎖登記簿の抄本である。	_
√ <b> </b>	<u> </u>		_
**		3	
粉		登記官大庭元行。記息至	_
			_